
 

 

SPECIAL EXECUTIVE COUNCIL MEETING 
Wednesday, May 16, 2012, 3:00–4:00 pm 

Doyle Library, First Floor, Room #4246 

AGENDA 

Presentation: Student Success Task Force Update (Andrea York, FACCC) 

Main Reports 
1. President’s Report 
2. Conciliation/Grievance Report (closed session)  
3. Negotiations Report (closed session) 

 ◆  ◆  ◆  ◆  ◆   

GENERAL MEMBERSHIP MEETING 
Wednesday, May 16, 2012, 4:00–5:00 pm 

Doyle Library, First Floor, Room #4246 
(Video-conferenced to Mahoney Library, Room #726) 

AGENDA 

Negotiations Report: Tentative Agreement 

Spring 2012 Executive Council Meeting 

Wednesday, January 25 Wednesday, March 28 (Petaluma) 
Wednesday, February 8 Wednesday, April 11 
Saturday, February 11 (retreat) Wednesday, April 25 
Wednesday, February 22 Wednesday, May 9  
Wednesday, March 14 Wednesday, May 16 (General/Special Mtg) 
 


